
-5 Days GL translates to 10 
days shorter gestation 10 days milking

= =10 DAYS 
SHORTER
GESTATION

MILK 
SOLIDS

€20KGGive your late calvers a chance
to stay in the herd

Achieve tighter calving pattern

Short Gestation High Fertility Dairy Sires
IDEAL CHOICE TO USE FOR REPEATS THIS BREEDING SEASON

HIGHER SEMEN FERTILITY

Use On Bull Pricing
CategoryCode Name Breed  Beef Sub

Index

Beef Sub 
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Dairy 
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Length (days)

Expected 
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(days)*

DBI Index Carcass 
Weight (kgs)

Carcass 
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(scale 1-15)

Dairy Heifer
Calving Recs Carcass RecsCode Name Breed  Beef Sub

Index

Dairy
Cow
Calv.
diff %

Dairy
Cow
Calv.
Rel %

Gestation
Length
(days)

Expected
Gestation

Length
(days)*

DBI
Index

Carcass
Weight
(kgs)

Carcass
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ion (scale

1-15)

Dairy
Calving

Recs

Use
On

Bull
Pricing

Category

AA5280
AA5310
AA6682
AA8472
BB7278
HE6841
LM7416

COOLRAIN PATRIARCH
GABRIEL POUNDMAN
HW LORD HORATIO
TUBRIDMORE TWOMEY
BBG ELK 236 DE BOULOGNE
GOULDINGPOLL 1 ZORO PP
POWERFUL PROPER

AA
AA
AA
AA
BB
LM
LM

€99
€96
€108
€98
€131
€93
€140

3.4%
2.5%
3.2%
2.1%
6.4%
3.0%
4.2%

98%
95%
98%
85%
93%
98%
84%

-1.9
-2.1
-2.6
-3.2
-2.8
0.4
1.9

 

278
278
278
277
278
281
282

€139
€148
€156
€163
€118
€117
€130

9.5
2.8
13.7
14.1
16.2
8.2
16.8

0.68
0.64
0.93
0.42
2.04
0.74
2.14

2985
833
1820
196
555
2755
171

Cows
2nd Calvers
Cows
2nd Calvers
Mature Cows
Mature Cows
Mature Cows

Premium Beef
Premium Beef
Premium Beef
Premium Beef
Premium Beef
Premium Beef
Premium Beef

IMPORTANT UPDATE:

PLEASE TAKE NOTE OF THIS CHANGE FOR THE SEASON AHEAD.

WE NOW HAVE A SINGLE FREE PHONE NUMBER FOR ALL AI CALLS IN ALL AREAS. 

1800 251 020 
THESE SIRES ARE SPECIFICALLY SELECTED
FOR THEIR EXCEPTIONALLY SHORT 
GESTATION AND HIGHER THAN AVERAGE 
CONCEPTION RATE FIGURES

AVOID LATE CALVERS


