



UNPARALLELED PANEL OF BEEF SIRES FOR THE DAIRY HERD





GET YOUR COW IN CALF: V CALVING EARLIER V PRODUCING A CALF OF HIGH CARCASS VALUE

AVOID LATE CALVERS

CALVES THAT YOU WOULD BE PROUD TO SELL

Code	Name	Breed	Beef Sub Index	Dairy Cow Calv. diff %	Dairy Cow Calv. Rel %	Gestation Length (days)	Expected Gestation Length (days)*	DBI Index	Carcass Weight (kgs)	Carcass Conformat ion (scale 1-15)	Dairy Calving Recs	Use On	Bull Pricing Category
AA5280	COOLRAIN PATRIARCH	AA	€99	3.4%	98%	-1.9	278	€139	9.5	0.68	2985	Cows	Premium Beef
AA5310	GABRIEL POUNDMAN	AA	€96	2.5%	95%	-2.1	278	€148	2.8	0.64	833	2nd Calvers	Premium Beef
AA6682	HW LORD HORATIO	AA	€108	3.2%	98%	-2.6	278	€156	13.7	0.93	1820	Cows	Premium Beef
AA8472	TUBRIDMORE TWOMEY	AA	€98	2.1%	85%	-3.2	277	€163	14.1	0.42	196	2nd Calvers	Premium Beef
BB7278	BBG ELK 236 DE BOULOGNE	BB	€131	6.4%	93%	-2.8	278	€118	16.2	2.04	555	Mature Cows	Premium Beef
HE6841	GOULDINGPOLL 1 ZORO PP	LM	€93	3.0%	98%	0.4	281	€117	8.2	0.74	2755	Mature Cows	Premium Beef
LM7416	POWERFUL PROPER	LM	€140	4.2%	84%	1.9	282	€130	16.8	2.14	171	Mature Cows	Premium Beef

IMPORTANT UPDATE:

WE NOW HAVE A SINGLE FREE PHONE NUMBER FOR ALL AI CALLS IN ALL AREAS.

1800 251 020

THESE SIRES ARE SPECIFICALLY SELECTED FOR THEIR EXCEPTIONALLY SHORT GESTATION AND HIGHER THAN AVERAGE CONCEPTION RATE FIGURES

PLEASE TAKE NOTE OF THIS CHANGE FOR THE SEASON AHEAD.